
PLANNER:

Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

RJ Wedding Planner Rachel Juarez 559.232.9706 www.rjweddingplanner.com

Magnolia Events Bryssa Wisnewski 559.389.2324 info.magnolia events@gmail.com magnoliaevents.me 

LOM Productions Weddings & Events, LLC Leslie Hayes 559.972.4809 leslie@lomproductions.com

Happyness Event Service Vanessa Andrade-Cantu happynesseventservice@gmail.com www.happynesseventservice.com 

College Minions 559.737.0096 collegeminions@gmail.com www.collegeminions.com 

CT Event Rental 559.475.8895 info@cteventrental.com www.cteventrental.com 

The L Company 559.892.9948 Lwcantu@gmail.com

Action Equipment & Event Rentals Desaree Schiff 559.686.8321 desaree@actionequipmentrentals.com actionequipmentrentals.com

JJ Blooms Event Coordinator- Wedding Planner Jessie Casas 559.287.3678 jjbloomswholesale@sbcglobal.net

Pop Plan on Perfection 559.972.3805 contact@planonperfection.com www.planonperfection.com 

Events by Samantha Samantha 559.471.5708 connectatsamanthasevents@gmail.com

Taylor Schulze Wedding Coordinator Taylor Schulze 559.747.6520 taylordschulze@gmail.com www.arusticaffair.us 

Maria Elena Aguilar Wedding Planning & Coordinating Maria Elena Aguilar 559.977.5250 aguilarmaria417@gmail.com

CATERER :

Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

Kahlo Salsas Y Mas 559.292.6516 www.kahlosalsaymas.com 

625 Classic Catering Giness Semien 559.299.9626 Ginesssemien@yahoo.com www.classiccateringat625.com

SaborMio Ana Moreno 559.281.2485

Graze Craze Charcuterie Boards & Boxes Ari Day 559.777.7172 ari@zohypartners.com

Savory & Sweet Charcuterie Bites 559.369.3682 savorycharcuterieboards@gmail.com

Jack's Catering Lauren Coelho 559.631.4771 info@cateringbyjacks.com cateringbyjacks.com 

Catering with Noel 559.308.6380 cateringwithnoel.com 

The Collective Catering 559.372.2559 contact@thecollectivecatering.com thecollectivecatering.com 

CAKE / DESSERTS:
Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

http://www.rjweddingplanner.com/
http://actionequipmentrentals.com/
http://www.classiccateringat625.com/


Gelato Di Lauren Lauren 559.916.0771 gelatodilauren@gmail.com

Sweet Provisions Patisserie & Catering Co. LLc Noelvia Prado 559.936.2815 sweetprovisions.patisserie@gmail.com

One Sweet Table Rebecca Smyth 559.578.4799

Bebe The Baker bebe@bebethebaker.com bebethebaker.com

Flour Petal Cakes Shandell Hardin 559.731.5171 flourpetalcakes.com

Goodies Cookies Natalie Fronczek 559.625.4663 goodiescookies@yahoo.com www.goodiescookies.com 

PHOTOGRAPHER/VIDEOGRAPHER:
Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

Loretta Mae Photography Loretta Mae lorettamaephoto@gmail.com lorettamaephotography.com

Gunnshot Photography Michelle Gunn 559.634.0911 michelle@gunnshotphoto.com www.gunnshotphoto.com 

Abbott Photo + Film Ryan Abbott 559.472.0662 ryan@abbottphotoandfilm.com abbottphotoandfilm.com

The Good Life Photography Trisha Dean 559.284.3811 Trisha@thegoodlifephots.com www.thegoodlifephotos.com 

Lomeli Images Omar & Karina Lomeli 559.331.4943 lomeliimages@aol.com Lomeliimages.com 

Kapptured Photography and Film Chris Hernandez 559.908.2460 Chris@kapptured.com www.kapptured.com

Keith Hartman Photography Keith Hartman 559.360.4825 Keithdhartman@comcast.net keithhartmanphotographt.com 

FLORAL DESIGNER:
Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

Kiku Floral Wedding and Event Florist Larry & Lorrie Yamada 559.266.5480 kikufloralevents@gmail.com

Kathryn Taylor Floral Design Kathryn Leonard 559.451.6110 kathryntaylorfd@gmail.com www.kathryntaylorfloraldesign.com 

The Ivory Creative Alyssa Langdon 559.392.4687 theivoryrosecreative@outlook.com theivoryrosecreative.com 

Historic Seven Sycamores 559.731.3161 www.sevensycamores.com 

Botanique Floral Artistry Andrea Bendure 559.917.3005 Lesbotanique@gmail.com 

Farmhouse Floral & Events Breanne Khasigian 559.360.7621 farmhousefloralandevents@gmail.com 

DJ / MUSIC:
Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

Bliss Event Group Sal Cortez 559.736.0566 blisseventsgroup.com 

Andrew & Sarai Professinal Music Performance Andrew 518.466.2640 andrewandsarai.com 

Level Up Djs levelupdjsllc@gmail.com www.levelupdjs.com

http://bebethebaker.com/
http://flourpetalcakes.com/
http://lorettamaephotography.com/
http://abbottphotoandfilm.com
http://www.kapptured.com/
http://www.levelupdjs.com/


PHOTO BOOTH:

Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

La Bella Booth Photobooth Co Manuel Velazquez 559.759.8332

The Kenny Show Phtotobooth Co Kenny 559.313.6824 kenny@thekennyshow.com 

Memories By MIQ 559.761.9484 memeoriesbymiq@yahoo.com

Two Little Doves 559.346.8285 twolittledovesxo@gmail.com www.twolittledovesxo.com

Decor:
Namƈ: ConƗƄƠt PƢƕưon : PhoƑƈ: EmaƌƏ: WebƖƌƱƢ:

Simple Designs Rent 559.972.9071 simpledesigns.rent@gmail.com www.simpledesignsrent.com 

Touch of Elegance 559.367.5058 Ictouchofe3@gmail.com

Stockroom & Picks 559.349.9133 hello@stockroompicks.com www.stockroompicks.com

High Sierra Party Rentals 559.764.0011

Araceli Ballon Decor & More 559.856.0973 araceliballondecor@yahoo.com 

Light Up The Walls 559.355.0727

Prince J's Creations Jay 559.827.0940 www.cteventrental.com 

CT Event Rental, LLC 559.475.8895

http://www.twolittledovesxo.com/
http://www.stockroompicks.com/

